

Semester III SUMMER SCHOOL FEES

REGISTRATION FEE PER FACULTY

Registration fee: TTD\$100 Late registration fee: TTD\$150

EXAMINATIONS ONLY FEE

Examinations Only students registering in the summer session are required to pay \$100, in addition to the normal Faculty per credit fee, in accordance with the latest Undergraduate Financial Information.

NOTE: This fee category applies to students who have been granted official approval by Academic Board

Semester III Fees

	UWI STUDENTS (ALL CAMPUSES) TT\$ (per course)	NON-UWI STUDENTS FROM CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES TT\$ (per course)	NON-UWI STUDENTS FROM NON-CONTRIBUTING COUNTRIES US\$ (per course)
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF FOOD & AGRICULTURE	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES & EDUCATION	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00
FACULTY OF LAW	1,600.00	1,900.00	965.00

COMPULSORY FEES APPLICABLE TO NON-UWI STUDENTS, UWI STUDENTS-OTHER CAMPUSES (TT\$)

Caution Fee

300.00 (refundable)